VersaLogic Corporation •  12100 SW Tualatin Rd., Tualatin, OR 97062 •  (503) 747-2261 •  Info@VersaLogic.com •  www.VersaLogic.com
Copperhead
Single Board Computer
Overview
The Copperhead is a high-performance embedded computer powered by a 3rd Generation Intel Core i7
processor. Its performance level allows for the integration of multiple high-bandwidth functions, such as digital
signal processing and real-time video processing, onto a single board. This can drastically reduce system
cost and size when used to replace multi-board chassis-based systems or custom hardware.

Operating Systems Compatible with most x86 operating systems including
Windows, Windows Embedded, Linux, and VxWorks
Ordering Information
Model Processor Nominal
Speed
Expansion Operating
Temp.
Cooling
VL-EBXs-41SAK Dual-core i7 1.7 GHz SUMIT 0° to +60°C Heatsink (fanless)
VL-EBXs-41EAF Dual-core i7 1.7 GHz SUMIT -40° to +85°C Fan + heatsink
VL-EBXe-41SJF Quad-core i7 2.3 GHz PCIe/104 0° to +60°C Fan + heatsink
VL-EBXe-41EJP Quad-core i7 2.3 GHz PCIe/104 -40° to +85°C Heat plate (fanless)
Accessories
Part Number Description
Cable Kit
VL-CKR-COPPR Copperhead cable kit. Includes VL-CBR-0702, 0808, 1201, 4004, 5013,
and VL-HDW-105 (x2).
VL-CBR-5013 Primary breakout cable (4 USB, 4 RS-232/422/485, programmable LED,
speaker, audio, reset PB, power PB)
VL-CBR-1201 12-pin 2 mm (latching) / 15-pin VGA adapter
VL-CBR-0702 20” SATA cable. Latching.
VL-CBR-0808 12” power adapter cable. ATX12 to Copperhead.
VL-CBR-4004 Cable & paddleboard for the A/D, D/A, DIO, CTC
VL-HDW-105 (x2) 15.24 mm standoffs, metric thread (four per kit)
Cables
VL-CBR-0401 6.25” ATX to SATA power cable
VL-CBR-1401 6” 14-pin cable assembly for (2) SPX modules
VL-CBR-1402 12” 14-pin cable assembly for (4) SPX modules
VL-CBR-2010 20” 18-bit LVDS flat panel cable (Hirose)
VL-CBR-2011 20” 18-bit LVDS flat panel cable (JAE)
VL-CBR-2012 20” 24-bit LVDS flat panel cable (Hirose)
VL-CBR-0201 Cable Wi-Fi 12” to VL-CBR-ANT01
VL-CBR-ANT01 Cable 802.11n ant. for VL-WD10-CBN
Memory
VL-MM9-xxxx DDR3 PC3-12800 SO-DIMM memory module
Drives